

23. " Velika nagrada PKSJ"

SISAK

od [from]: 13.5.2023.
do [to]: 13.5.2023.

6. 200m LEPTIR, Plivači

6. 200m BUTTERFLY, Male

od god. [from YOB] DS [AG]
do god. [to YOB] DS [AG]

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

HR-APS: 1:59.45, Filip Zelić (2018.)

HR-JUN: 2:01.44, Dominik Karačić (2018.)

HR-MLJ: 2:03.71, Robert Vukičević (2018.)

HR-KAD: 2:11.63, Antonio Zwicker (2019.)

Plasman	Naziv	Gr.	St.	God.	Klub	R.T.	Prijava	Vrijeme	Bod	M.bod	Napomena
Ranking	Name	HT	LN	YOB	Club	R.T.	Entry	Result	Pts.	Cl.pts.	Note

Kategorija M1

1	Michel Brassard	2	4	2002	JUG	0.00	2:02.07	2:09.47	625	0	
	1. 1:02.08	2. 1:07.39									

Kategorija M2

1	Luka Štumberger	1	3	2005	BAROK	0.00	2:39.88	2:22.41	470	0	
	1. 1:06.39	2. 1:16.02									
2	Lovro Brekalo	1	5	2006	GORICA	0.00	2:33.02	2:31.89	387	0	
	1. 1:12.10	2. 1:19.79									

Kategorija M3

1	Domagoj Dolenc	2	5	2007	MLADOST	0.00	2:09.58	2:12.33	585	0	
	1. 1:04.04	2. 1:08.29									
2	Roko Šego	2	3	2007	MLADOST	0.00	2:13.98	2:16.17	537	0	
	1. 1:05.46	2. 1:10.71									
3	Mario Beliga	2	6	2008	ČAKOVEČKI	0.00	2:16.04	2:17.41	523	0	
	1. 1:05.10	2. 1:12.31									
4	Ivor Gaće	2	2	2008	OSIJEK	0.00	2:20.67	2:23.56	458	0	
	1. 1:06.37	2. 1:17.19									
5	Marko Veličković	1	4	2008	DUBRAVA	0.00	2:28.88	2:29.95	402	0	
	1. 1:06.77	2. 1:23.18									
6	Filip Brcković	2	1	2007	DUBRAVA	0.00	2:28.50	2:30.75	396	0	
	1. 1:11.09	2. 1:19.66									
7	Fran Čavar	2	7	2008	MEDVEŠČAK	0.00	2:21.17	2:32.16	385	0	
	1. 1:06.97	2. 1:25.19									